Miami, Florida 33167, together with the following furniture and appliances: dishwasher, 
oven/stove, refrigerator, disposal, washer, dryer, air conditioner, window treatments (if 
applicable). 

III. RENT PAYMENTS AND CHARGES. 

The total rent due under this one (1) year lease is Thirteen Thousand One Hundred 
Twenty-Eight Dollars and 00/100 Cents ($13,128.00) to be paid in monthly installments 
of One Thousand Ninety-Four Dollars and 00/100 Cents ($ 1,094.00) at or before 5:00 
p.m. on the third calendar day of each month, (“Rental Installment Period”). The first 
Rental Installment is due on or before April 1, 2025. Payment may not be made in cash. 
Payment should be made in the form of a Money Order or Cashier’s Check, drawn from